
Pertsona Gorren Elkarteeen
Euskal Federazioa

Federación Vasca de 
Asociaciones de Personas Sordas

TABLA SALARIAL

 CATEGORÍA

Presidente

Secretario

Tesorero

Vocal General

SALARIO
BRUTO MENSUAL

(12 pagas) 

0

0

0

0

SALARIO
BRUTO
ANUAL

0

0

0

0

SEGURIDAD
SOCIAL

MENSUAL

0

0

0

0

SEGURIDAD
SOCIAL
ANUAL

0

0

0

0

COSTE
SALARIAL

ANUAL

0

0

0

0

Director

Coordinador

Intérprete LS

Técnico/a
Gestor de
Empleo

Profesor/a LS

Administrativo

Técnico
audiovisual

2.225,84 €

2.225,84 €

1.605,16 €

1.461,15 €

1.275,62 €

1.622,65 €

1.453,82 €

26.710,08 €

26.710,08 €

19.261,92 €

17.533,80 €

15.307,44 €

19.471,80 €

17.445,84 €

702,26 €

687,79 €

515,26 €

469,03 €

417,73 €

501,42 €

458,67 €

8.427,12 €

8.253,48 €

6.183,12 €

5.628,36 €

5.012,76 €

6.017,04 €

5.504,04 €

35.137,20 €

34.963,56 €

25.445,04 €

23.162,16 €

20.320,20 €

25.488,84 €

22.949,88 €



Pertsona Gorren Elkarteeen
Euskal Federazioa

Federación Vasca de 
Asociaciones de Personas Sordas

SOLDATEN TAULA

 KATEGORIA

Presidentea

Idazkaria

Diruzaina

Batzordekide
Orokorra

HILEKO
SOLDATA GORDINA

(12 paga)

0

0

0

0

URTEKO
SOLDATA
GORDINA

0

0

0

0

HILEKO
GIZARTE 

SEGURANTZA

0

0

0

0

URTEKO
GIZARTE 

SEGURANTZA

0

0

0

0

URTEKO 
SOLDATAREN

 KOSTUA

0

0

0

0

Zuzendaria

Koordinatzailea

ZH Interpretea

Lan 
Kudeatzaile
Teknikaria

ZH Irakaslea

Administraria

Ikus-entzunezko
teknikaria

2.225,84 €

2.225,84 €

1.605,16 €

1.461,15 €

1.275,62 €

1.622,65 €

1.453,82 €

26.710,08 €

26.710,08 €

19.261,92 €

17.533,80 €

15.307,44 €

19.471,80 €

17.445,84 €

702,26 €

687,79 €

515,26 €

469,03 €

417,73 €

501,42 €

458,67 €

8.427,12 €

8.253,48 €

6.183,12 €

5.628,36 €

5.012,76 €

6.017,04 €

5.504,04 €

35.137,20 €

34.963,56 €

25.445,04 €

23.162,16 €

20.320,20 €

25.488,84 €

22.949,88 €


